Classifica Definitiva

5 Days of Italy 2021 - 2~ tappa - Long Data: 29/06/2021
Data creazione: 2025/12/19 10:50:49

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 RAMPADO Thomas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:24:14

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 WEITLANER Jonas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:15:38
2 SALGO' Davide IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:31:51
3 VILLA Andrea UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:11:33
4 BERNABINO Luca UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:18:26

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 STALIO Lorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:22:55

2 GIANELLE Marco TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:23:53

3 WEITLANER Niklas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:24:32

4 ARMANINI Domenico TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:28:02

5 SANTUARI Davide ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:46:18
NP MANTUANO Vincenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO 00:00:00

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SANTUARI Nicolo ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:00:00
2 CORONA Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:33:16
3 SCALET Diego A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:33:50
4 CHIOGNA Jacopo OPK Miraflores ASD 00:48:56
5 FRANCESCHINEL Chris A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:55:22
6 TRISCIUC Paolo ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 01:12:37
7 REDAELLI Tommaso A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:19:07
7 PAIRONE Davide OPK Miraflores ASD 01:19:07
9 ABDELBAKY lusef PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 01:30:25

FT D'ALESSANDRO Raffaele A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO 03:13:17
NP SERGAS Pietro PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:00:00
Rl GALLI Lorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:53:52

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BETTEGA Antonio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:00:00



GRISENTI Leonardo

MARTINATTI Stefano
VANNUTELLI Mattia
ERBUSTI Alberto

NP BEDIN Alessandro
PM GALLI Gabriele
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Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 POLOJAZ Goran
NP VIALE Guglielmo
Rl LUCARELLI Matteo

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 SONNA Giovanni

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome
1 CANCELLI Antonio
NP BALDESSARI Massimo

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
1 RAMPADO Giuliano
2 WEITLANER Andreas
3 SANTUARI Alessandro

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome

HUELLER Fabio
BRAMBILLA Stefano
GRILLI Alberto
ANGELI Giancarlo
GIOVANNINI Marco
MOSOLO Fabrizio
AMATO Attilio

NP SPAGNOLI Michele
NP MOREA Pasquale
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DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO

01:17:08
01:22:09
01:37:37
02:05:55
02:16:50
00:00:00
01:42:45

Tempo
01:15:27
00:00:00
01:09:00

Tempo
01:38:44

Tempo
01:56:51
00:00:00

Tempo
01:20:57
01:23:11
01:25:23

Tempo
01:13:27
01:14:07
01:23:44
01:42:38
01:53:16
02:24:43
02:26:55
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome

DI STEFANO Gianluca
RAVAGLIA Enzo
SONDA Luciano
VANNUTELLI Gianluca
LAZZERI Massimo
OLIVETTI Stefano
HILLEBRAND Stephan
Rl GIULIANI Maurizio
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Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome

PAOLI Giorgio
CURZIO Leonardo
LUCARELLI Marco
CONCI Alessandro
BONA Mario Fiorenzo
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Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 BELLO' Gregorio
2 CICCONI Gilberto
3 PARIS Ezio

NP BENINI Ivano
Rl GOBBI Gianluca
Rl PONA Carlo

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
1 FIOCCA Fausto
2 GIRARDI Paolo
3 LA BARBERA Leonardo
4 MINIOTTI Corrado

Categoria: M75

Pos. Nome
1 VIVIAN Gino
2 PAPALIA Bruno
3 BELLOTTI Pierangelo

Categoria: M80

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CRALG.T.T.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Tempo
01:10:07
01:41:08
01:42:44
01:47:39
01:49:28
01:56:38
02:23:05
01:01:41

Tempo
01:06:05
01:12:34
01:51:06
02:06:51
02:58:49

Tempo
01:13:00
01:29:08
02:35:17
00:00:00
02:16:48
01:40:00

Tempo
01:17:13
01:25:28
01:26:47
01:33:35

Tempo
00:39:46
01:13:04
01:27:11



Pos. Nome
1 BERTOLDI Harald
2 BRANDI Vincenzo

Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome

VALPIANI Davide
GRECO Giovanni
SALGO' Stefano
PARMEGGIANI Luigi
NANNI Francesco
LABANTI Piero

NP DEBIASI Dennis

NP TRENTINI Stefano

Rl ROSSI Matteo Lanfranco
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Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome
1 GUARDA Giacomo
2 GALLETTI Stefano

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 SESSI Giorgia

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 DI STEFANO Silvia

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome

ANGELI Elis
GOBBER Giulia
RAMPADO Sonia
SARTORI Elisa
SIMION Elena
FERRARIO Sofia
CUNJA Lejla
FRISANCO Giulia
BERNABINO Giorgia
VILLA Alessia
PECORIELLO Annamaria
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Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa
A.S.D. Gaja

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO

Tempo
01:08:37
01:31:35

Tempo
01:13:38
01:23:55
01:25:32
01:27:04
01:50:45
02:00:05
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:49:00

Tempo
02:03:17
02:39:07

Tempo
00:31:38

Tempo
00:22:50

Tempo
00:42:04
00:42:33
00:55:25
00:55:45
00:56:02
00:58:08
01:02:03
01:46:13
01:50:11
02:14:52
00:00:00



Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 CIGNINI Stella
NP TETTA Martina
Rl CHINI Elisa

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 PECORARI Iris Aurora
2 DALFOLLO Debora
3 ZAFFANELLA Guenda
NP DISSETTE Giulia
NP SCALZOTTO Annarita

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 GIUGANINO Barbara

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 GRISENTI Alessia
2 VAN BUUREN Nadia
3 RAGONA Federica

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
2 BORRONI Roberta
3 CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
FT PREDAN Sonia
Rl MANCOSU Carla
Rl BISOGNI Natascia

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

GOTTARDINI Elena
RUINI Cristina
STOCORO Anna Maria
VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
MANGANELLI Manuela
RI TOSI Giulia
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Societa
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Tempo
01:57:38
00:00:00
01:32:10

Tempo
01:25:49
01:45:49
02:05:35
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:55:13

Tempo
01:54:55
01:58:39
02:03:16

Tempo
01:16:37
02:21:20
02:52:25
03:20:44
03:17:00
00:49:53

Tempo
01:28:18
01:34:52
01:46:13
01:56:03
01:57:15
01:53:08



Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome
1 RIVA Annamaria

PM REVESSI Cecilia Maria

Rl ROSSI Tiziana

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 GALLI Cristina
2 FRIGERIO Daniela
3 BRAGAGNA Lucia
NP TURRI Luisella
PM CAMERINI Maia

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome

1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

2 CAVALLARO Anna
Rl KALCICH Licia

Categoria: W75

Pos. Nome
Rl MARGAIRA Rita
Rl LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 MARCHI Agata
2 MARZOLINI Michela
3 DAL BON Rebecca

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
NP COLUCCELLI Marisa
NP PALLADINO llaria

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 PALUMBO Martina

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
C.U.S. TORINO
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ORI GREEN MONTE SAMBUCO

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
01:33:37
03:01:15
02:29:08

Tempo
01:21:00
01:26:00
01:30:36
00:00:00
01:23:17

Tempo
01:13:58
01:18:14
01:54:24

Tempo
01:55:41
02:06:47

Tempo
01:39:49
01:53:24
02:01:03

Tempo
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:41:20



